PBS KIDS ON LPB

PBS

Weekdays: KiDS
5:00 AM  Peg + Cat
5:30 AM  Arthur (@ A
6:00 AM  Ready Jet Go!
6:30 AM  Wild Kratts
7:00 AM  Nature Cat
7:30 AM  Curious George
8:00 AM  Let's Go Luna
8:30 AM  Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
9:00 AM  Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
9:30 AM  Pinkalicious & Peterrific
10:00 AM  Sesame Street
10:30 AM  Splash & Bubbles
11:00 AM  Dinosaur Train
11:30 AM  The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That!
Noon  Programming for Adults
2:00 PM  Super WHY!
2:30PM  Peg + Cat
3:00 PM  Wild Kratts
3:30PM  Odd Squad
4:00 PM  Odd Squad
4:30 PM  Arthur

LPB1:

Saturdays:
5:00 AM  Mr. Roger's Neighborhood

5:30 AM  Splash & Bubbles
6:00 AM Sesame Street e ) —
6:30 AM  Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood %—jf‘” T
7:00 AM Pinkalcious & Peterrific
7:30 AM  Splash & Bubbles \. ,
8:00 AM  Let's Go Lunal WA Ade N
8:30 AM  Nature Cat Be L

Sundays:
5:30 AM  Splash & Bubbles

7:00 AM Pinkalcious & Peterrific
7:30 AM  Curious George

8:00 AM Let's Go Luna!

8:30 AM Nature Cat
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LPB PBS KIDS:

12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
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7:30 AM
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8:30 AM
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9:30 AM
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Noon
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Let's Go Luna
Ready Jet Go!
Nature Cat
Nature Cat
Wild Kratts
Wild Kratts
Odd Squad
Odd Squad
Arthur

Arthur
Cyberchase
Cyberchase
WordGirl
Arthur

Martha Speaks
Peg + Cat
The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot
About That!

French Programming for Children
(Sat. & Sun. 8-9AM)

Splash & Bubbles (M-F)

Sesame Street

Super WHY!

Clifford the Big Red Dog

Caillou

Sid the Science Kid

WordWorld

Peep & the Big Wide World
Splash & Bubbles

Sesame Street

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood (M-F)
French Programming for Children
(Sat. & Sun. 2-3PM)

Pinkalicious & Peterrific (M-F)
French Programming for Children
The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot
About That!

(Sat. & Sun.)

Dinosaur Train (Sat. & Sun.)
Let's Go Luna! (Sat. & Sun.)
Ready Jet Go! (Sat./Sun.)

Nature Cat
Nature Cat
Wild Kratts
Wild Kratts [
e
Odd Squad E;(:':(’_u\ ';‘{}'};
L_J —

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

11:30 PM

Odd Squad

Arthur

Arthur

Sesame Street

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot
About That!

Dinosaur Train

LPB PBS KIDS has "Family Nights" on
Fridays, Saturdays & Sundays from 6 to 9PM!
11/30, 12/1 & 12/2:

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

Daniel Tiger Movie: Won't You Be
Our Neighbor?

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Daniel Tiger Movie: Won't You Be
Our Neighbor?

12/7,12/8 & 12/9:

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Arthur gty
TN
12/14, 12/15 & 12/16: ' %Z 5~

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Highway Rat

Stick Man

Room on the Broom

Gruffalo _
Gruffalo's Child T

Let's Go Luna!: Luna's
Christmas Around the World
Arthur's Perfect Christmas
Odd Squad

Ready Jet Go!

12/21, 12/22 & 12/23:

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Wild Kratts: A Creature Christmas
Arthur's Perfect Christmas

Odd Squad

Ready Jet Go!

12/28, 12/29 & 12/30

6:00 PM
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APV 7:00 PM
(‘ﬁ%,ﬂ '
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8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Arthur: D.W. & the Beastly
Birthday

Arthur: D.W. & the Beastly
Birthday

ML P B (e
Arthur
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