PBS KIDS ON LPB

LPB1:

Weekdays:

5:00 AM Peg + Cat 5:30 AM Arthur

6:00 AM Ready Jet Go! 6:30 AM Wild Kratts

7:00 AM Nature Cat

7:30 AM Curious George

8:00 AM Let's Go Luna

8:30 AM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood 9:00 AM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

9:30 AM Pinkalicious & Peterrific

10:00 AM Sesame Street

10:30 AM Splash & Bubbles

11:00 AM Dinosaur Train

11:30 AM The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That!

Noon Programming for Adults

2:00 PM Super WHY!

2:30 PM Peg + Cat

3:00 PM Wild Kratts

3:30 PM Odd Squad

4:00 PM Odd Squad

4:30 PM Arthur

Saturdays:

5:00 AM Mr. Roger's Neighborhood

5:30 AM Splash & Bubbles

6:00 AM Sesame Street

6:30 AM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

7:00 AM Pinkalcious & Peterrific

7:30 AM Splash & Bubbles

8:00 AM Let's Go Luna!

8:30 AM Nature Cat

Sundays:

5:30 AM Splash & Bubbles

7:00 AM Pinkalcious & Peterrific

7:30 AM Curious George

8:00 AM Let's Go Luna!

8:30 AM Nature Cat











LPB PBS KIDS:

12:00 AM Let's Go Luna 12:30 AM Ready Jet Go! 1:00AM Nature Cat 1:30 AM Nature Cat 2:00 AM Wild Kratts 10 2:30 AM Wild Kratts 11 3:00 AM Odd Squad	::00 PM ::30 PM ::00 PM ::30 PM ::00 PM ::30 PM ::00 PM	Arthur Arthur Sesar Danie Danie Pinkal The C About
12:30 AM Ready Jet Go! 9 1:00AM Nature Cat 9 1:30 AM Nature Cat 10 2:00 AM Wild Kratts 10 2:30 AM Wild Kratts 11 3:00 AM Odd Squad 11	:00 PM :30 PM :00 PM :30 PM :00 PM	Sesar Danie Danie Pinkal The C About
1:00AM Nature Cat 1:30 AM Nature Cat 2:00 AM Wild Kratts 2:30 AM Wild Kratts 3:00 AM Odd Squad 3:30 AM Odd Squad	:30 PM :00 PM :30 PM :00 PM	Danie Danie Pinkal The C About
1:30 AM Nature Cat 2:00 AM Wild Kratts 10 2:30 AM Wild Kratts 3:00 AM Odd Squad 3:30 AM Odd Squad	:00 PM :30 PM :00 PM	Danie Pinkal The C About
2:00 AM Wild Kratts 10 2:30 AM Wild Kratts 11 3:00 AM Odd Squad 11	:30 PM :00 PM	Pinkal The C About
2:00 AM Wild Kratts 10 2:30 AM Wild Kratts 11 3:00 AM Odd Squad 11	:00 PM	The C
3:00 AM Odd Squad 3:30 AM Odd Squad 11		About
3:30 AM Odd Squad	:30 PM	
/ 0 CON - 0	:30 PM	Din
4.00 AM Arthur		Dinos
1.00 / 1141 / 1141141		
4:30 AM Arthur LPE	B PBS KID	S has
5:00 AM Cyberchase Fric	days, Satu	rdays
5:30 AM Cyberchase — 11/3	30, 12/1 &	12/2:
6:00 AM WordGirl 6	:00 PM	Danie
6:30 AM Arthur		Our N
7:00 AM Martha Speaks 7	:00 PM	Danie
7:30 AM Peg + Cat 7	:30 PM	Danie
8:00 AM The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot 8	:00 PM	Danie
About That!		Our N
French Programming for Children		
(Sat. & Sun. 8-9AM) 12/	7, 12/8 & 1	2/9:
8:30 AM Splash & Bubbles (M-F) 6	:00 PM	Highw
9:00 AM Sesame Street 6	:30 PM	Stick I
9:30 AM Super WHY! 7	:00 PM	Room
10:00 AM Clifford the Big Red Dog 7	:30 PM	Gruffa
10:30 AM Caillou 8	:00 PM	Gruffa
11:00 AM Sid the Science Kid 8	:30 PM	Arthur
11:30 AM WordWorld		
Noon Peep & the Big Wide World 12/	14, 12/15 8	ኔ 12/16
12:30 PM Splash & Bubbles 6	:00 PM	Let's (
1:00 PM Sesame Street		Christ
1:30 PM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood 7	:00 PM	Arthur
2:00 PM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood (M-F) 8	:00 PM	Odd S
French Programming for Children 8	:30 PM	Ready
(Sat. & Sun. 2-3PM)		
2:30 PM Pinkalicious & Peterrific (M-F) 12/2	21, 12/22 8	<u> 12/23</u>
3:00 PM French Programming for Children 6	:00 PM	Wild k
The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot 7	:00 PM	Arthur
About That! 8	:00 PM	Odd S
(Sat. & Sun.) 8	:30 PM	Ready
3:30 PM Dinosaur Train (Sat. & Sun.)		
4:00 PM Let's Go Luna! (Sat. & Sun.) 12/2	28, 12/29 8	k 12/30
4:30 PM Ready Jet Go! (Sat./Sun.) 6	:00 PM	Arthur
5:00 PM Nature Cat		Birthd
5:30 PM Nature Cat 7	:00 PM	Arthur
6:00 PM Wild Kratts		Birthd
6:30 PM Wild Kratts 8	:00 PM	Arthur
7:00 PM Odd Squad 8	:30 PM	Arthur

7:30 PM	Odd Squad
8:00 PM	Arthur
8:30 PM	Arthur
9:00 PM	Sesame Street
9:30 PM	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
10:00 PM	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
10:30 PM	Pinkalicious & Peterrific
11:00 PM	The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot
	About That!
11:30 PM	Dinosaur Train

LPB PBS KIDS has "Family Nights" on Fridays, Saturdays & Sundays from 6 to 9PM!

6:00 PM	Daniel Tiger Movie: Won't You Be
	Our Neighbor?
7:00 PM	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
7:30 PM	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
8:00 PM	Daniel Tiger Movie: Won't You Be
	Our Neighbor?

12/7 12/8 & 12/9

12/1, 12/0 Q	12/9.	
6:00 PM	Highway Rat	
6:30 PM	Stick Man	
7:00 PM	Room on the Broom	
7:30 PM	Gruffalo	
8:00 PM	Gruffalo's Child	5
8:30 PM	Arthur	-

12/14, 12/15 & 12/16:

	4
6:00 PM	Let's Go Luna!: Luna's
	Christmas Around the World
7:00 PM	Arthur's Perfect Christmas
8:00 PM	Odd Squad
8:30 PM	Ready Jet Go!

12/21, 12/22 & 12/23:

6:00 PM	Wild Kratts: A Creature Christmas
7:00 PM	Arthur's Perfect Christmas
8:00 PM	Odd Squad
8:30 PM	Ready Jet Go!

12/28, 12/29 & 12/30

6:00 PM	Arthur: D.W. & the Beastly
	Birthday
7:00 PM	Arthur: D.W. & the Beastly
	Birthday

8:00 PM Arthur 8:30 PM Arthur

